
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Nadege URVOAS
SAGC Cestas
Percurso : D50
Distancia : 4430m
Tempo : 1:07:13 (15'10"/km) [Puntos : 775]

7/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Els SPILLEBEEN 0:52:06 [1000]
2. Linda STERNER 0:57:14 [910]
3. Evi DRESE 0:58:30 [891]

1. 122 00:02:42 113m 23'54"/km
2. 127 00:04:38 00:07:20 318m 14'34"/km
3. 145 00:04:12 00:11:32 354m 11'52"/km
4. 157 00:03:40 00:15:12 335m 10'57"/km
5. 158 00:01:05 00:16:17 80m 13'32"/km
6. 166 00:08:24 00:24:41 360m 23'20"/km
7. 164 00:02:58 00:27:39 215m 13'48"/km
8. 161 00:04:08 00:31:47 261m 15'50"/km
9. 152 00:02:33 00:34:20 187m 13'38"/km

10. 148 00:05:40 00:40:00 323m 17'33"/km
11. 139 00:05:58 00:45:58 233m 25'36"/km
12. 133 00:03:33 00:49:31 183m 19'24"/km
13. 130 00:03:28 00:52:59 111m 31'14"/km
14. 117 00:04:38 00:57:37 324m 14'18"/km
15. 116 00:01:10 00:58:47 102m 11'26"/km
16. 114 00:01:33 01:00:20 133m 11'39"/km
17. 108 00:02:37 01:02:57 228m 11'29"/km
18. 101 00:02:53 01:05:50 291m 9'55"/km
19. 100 00:00:42 01:06:32 74m 9'28"/km
20. 999 00:00:41 01:07:13 113m 6'03"/km
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